Basic Salary 14,479.00 14,479.00 0.00 14,479.00

House Rent Allowance 8,687.00 8,687.00 0.00 8,687.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 1,409.00 1,409.00 0.00 1,409.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,737.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 26,975.00 Total Deductions 2,487.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Eight Only Net Salary : 24,488.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

22,200.00 0.00 2,400.00 24,600.00

Basic Salary 115,832.00 43,437.00 14,479.00 173,748.00

House Rent
Allowance

69,496.00 26,061.00 8,687.00 104,244.00